
Date Event Start Time Location Depart

Tue Nov 22 Holy Trinity 6:00 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Mon Nov 28 Heritage Hills  6:30 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Thu Dec 1 Castle North Middle School 6:30 PM Castle North Middle School Away 4:30 PM

Sat Dec 3 Cedar Crest Intermediate School 10:00 AM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Dec 10 Barr Reeve 9:30 AM Barr Reeve Away 8:15 AM

Tue Dec 13 Cedar Crest Intermediate School 6:00 PM Cedar Crest Intermediate School Away 5:00 PM

Thu Dec 15 Vincennes Rivet Middle/High School 6:00 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Dec 17 Dubois Middle School 9:30 AM Dubois Middle School Away 5:00 PM

Thu Jan 5 Loogootee 6:00 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Jan 7 Washington Jr. High 10:00 AM Griffith Elementary Away 8:45 AM

Mon Jan 9 Castle North Middle School 6:30 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Jan 14 6th Grade Jasper Invite 10:00 AM Jasper Middle School Home

Thu Jan 19 Southridge 6:00 PM Jasper Middle School Home

Sat Jan 21 Castle South Middle School 10:00 AM Castle South Middle School Away 8:00 AM

Mon Jan 23 Big 4 Tourney 6:30 PM Vincennes Clark Middle School Away 5:00 PM

Tue Jan 24 Boonville Jr High School 6:30 PM Jasper Middle School Home 5:00 PM

Sat Jan 28 Vincennes Clark 9:30 AM Vincennes Clark Away 8:00 AM

Mon Feb 6 Pike Central Jr. High Sch 6:00 PM Pike Central Jr. High Sch Away 5:15 PM

Jasper Middle School
2022 - 2023 Basketball (Boys 6)


